KM 1993

Herrer
1 Eirik Paulsen
2 Rune Rgmo
3 Jan Egil Hjelsvold
4 Magnar Remo
5 Geir Leirtrg
6 Torbjgrn Faanes
7 Kjell Olav Leren
8 Terje Hovdal
9 Alf Heyem
10 Stig O. Bye
11 Sten Johnsen
12 Rolf A. Halle
13 Annar Moe
14 Knut Solheim
15 Eystein Ness
16 Arne Sgrheim
17 Frode Olsen
18 @ystein Lerfald
19 Halvor Leirtrg
20 Leif Gresseth
21 Oddvar Rgmo
22 Joar Berge
23 Lars E. Johnsen
24 Inge Indahl
25 Rolf Korstad
26 Einar Holmli
27 Jarle Stinussen

28 Johannes Haugan

29 Per Krogstad
30 Jan Ivar Straete
31 Jon Bidtnes

32 Rune Sgrhald
33 Jostein Bidtnes
34 Morten Sjgmo
35 Kjell Westrum
36 Vidar Husbyaune
37 Morten Haugen
38 Hans Stokhaug
39 Kare Lgdding
40 Per Egil Korstad
41 Bjgrn Sgrhoy
42 Rolf Holmli

43 Jan Fordal

44 Leif B. Bgrseth
45 Paul Green

46 Terje Selnes

47 Svein Rgmo

48 Olav Skogseth
49 Geir Olav Ekren

Arr: Stallmyra 7. aug. 188 delt.

Prestmoen
Sorte 1
Sorte 1
Gruva 2
Sorte 2
Trods bl 1
Sorte 1
Stallmyra bl
Verdal 1
Verdal 1
Berre Bom
Berre Flaks
Sleivtreff
Berre Flaks
Ulvilla
Sgrgrenda bl
Stallmyra bl
Verdal 1
Sorte 2
Korstad bl
Gruva 2
Sorte 2
Verdal bl
Ulvilla
Korstad
Ulvilla
Sergrenda bl
Sgrgrenda
Gruva 1
Prestmoen
Bjgrgmyran
Korstad
Prestmoen
Berre Flaks
Verdal 2
Remyra
Remyra
Remyra
Verdal 2
Korstad
Arti Leell
Ulvilla
Berre Flaks
Bjgrgmyran
Verdal 1
Gruva l
Gruva 2
Trods bl 1
Sorte 2

totalt

treff Innledende

Finale

1250
1220
1170
1140
1120
1110
1110
1100
1090
1080
1070
1060
1010
1010
1000
1000
980
930
880
790
510
500
500
500
490
490
480
480
470
470
460
460
460
460
450
450
450
450
440
440
440
430
430
420
420
420
420
420
420

44
46
46
44
36
46
43
43
47
42
41
40
41
35
44
38
38
41
36
33
16
20
19
17
17
16
19
18
23
21
20
19
16
14
20
21
17
14
18
18
15
17
16
21
19
18
17
17
12

650
580
580
650
680
580
660
580
640
680
520
580
600
570
570
510
530
540
530
520

23
23
25
26
19
24
25
22
26
22
21
21
23
20
23
21
20
24
19
20

600
640
590
490
440
530
450
520
450
400
550
480
410
440
430
490
450
390
350
270

21
23
21
18
17
22
18
21
21
20
20
19
18
15
21
17

17
17
13

Lag herrer

1 Verdal 1

2 Sorte 1

3 Sorte 2

4 Berre Flaks
5 Prestmoen
6 Ulvilla

7 Remyra

8 Bjprgmyran
9 Gruva 2
10 Verdal 2
11 Gruval
12 Korstad
13 Berre Bom
14 Verdal 3

Blandalag
1 Verdal
2 Trods 1
3 Stallmyra
4 Sgrgrenda
5 Trods 2
6 Korstad

2560
2510
2480
2370
2320
2280
2000
1990
1970
1890
1890
1860
1700
1360

2760
2440
2350
2090
1890
1810



50 Harry @steras

51 Olav Bratsvedal
52 Rune Selnes

53 Atle Berge

54 Roald Bj@rnas

55 Torbjgrn Johnsen
56 Leif Sjgmaeling
57 Jostein Skansen
58 Jon Terje Bjgrgum
59 Morten Alstad
60 Odd Ivar Hastad
61 Rune Ovesen

62 Morten Presthus
63 Ole Blekkan

64 Rune Malmo

65 Havard Stenhaug
66 lvar Veie

67 Kare Einarsve

68 Gunnar Leirtrg
69 Steinar Stene

70 Per M. Bgrseth
71 Arne Gjersing

72 Sigtor Jektvik

73 Snorre Lgding
74 Age Dahlen

75 Tor Berg

76 Haakon Faanes
77 Anders Johanson
78 Tore Bakkmyr
79 Arnold Alstad

80 Bjgrn Hernes

81 Einar Leangen
82 Kjell Vollan

83 Kjell Breding

84 Egil Rgmo

85 Torbjgrn Myrvang
86 Egil Berg

87 Karl Johan Myran
88 Knut Bjgrnas

89 Jostein Nygard
90 Tor Anders Halle
91 Arle O. Stgrseth
92 Bjgrn Korstad

93 Arne Olsen

94 Stig A. Hofstad
95 Tor Helge Bjgrge
96 Rolf Selnes

97 Frank Berg

98 Jostein Saetnan

Prestmoen
Trods bl 1
Gruva 1l
Sorte 1
Remyra
Sgrgrenda bl
Verdal 2
Stallmyra bl
Bjgrgmyran
Trods bl 1
Bjgrgmyran
Arti Leell
Trods bl 1
Gruva l
Stod
Stallmyra bl
Rognlan
Stallmyra
Sorte 2
Trods bl 1
Bjgrgmyran
Berre Flaks
Stallmyra
Verdal 3
Prestmoen
Berre Bom
Trods bl 2
Verdal 3
Verdal 2
Trods bl 2
Sgrgrenda bl
Stallmyra
Ulvilla
Verdal 2
Sorte 1
Verdal 1
Berre Bom
Korstad bl
Remyra
Korstad
Korstad bl
Gruva 1l
Korstad
Berre Bom
Remyra
Gruva 2
Verdal 3
Berre Bom
Gruva 2

410
410
410
400
400
390
390
390
390
390
380
380
360
360
360
360
350
350
350
350
340
330
330
330
330
320
320
320
320
310
300
300
290
290
290
280
270
270
250
240
240
230
230
230
220
220
190
160
160

19
16
15
17
14
21
19
15
15
12
14
14
20
17
16
14
15
14
14
13
13
15
14
12
12
16
14
13
13

14
12
16
11
10

13
10

12

13
12
11
13
12

11



Oldboys

1 Helge Sende

2 Einar Hernes

3 Ragnar Stokke

4 Agnar Brueng

5 Petter Storstad

6 Ole Szetran

7 Gunnar Buran

8 Einar Haugan

9 Gunnar Veie
10 Reidar Solli
11 Johan Balstad
12 Arne Rysgard
13 Reidar Olsen

14 Knut O. Grandgard

15 Ivar Jacobsen
16 Georg Hoven
17 Hilmar Kjesbu
18 Kjell Myras
19 Meier Leirfald
20 Arne Helden

21 Reidar Klokkerhaug

22 Arnfinn Sgrhgy
23 Snorre Hopmo
24 0dd Sgrhgy

25 Ole Thrana

26 Emil Kirknes

27 Kare Loftet

28 Bjarne Veie

29 Nils Bjerkli

30 Sverre Johansen
31 Bjarne Storhaug
32 Birger Alseth

33 Oddvar Hovdal
34 Torbjgrn Norstad
35 Oddvar Veie

36 John Straete

37 Johan Indahl

38 Kolbjgrn Vollan
39 Johan Geving
40 Gunnar Westrum
41 Jon Kruksve

42 Ivar Bjgrnas

43 Arne Sagvoll

44 Andreas Zimmermann

45 Trygve Langas
46 Einar Bjgrgum
47 Magne Kjgnstad
48 Dagfinn Ravlo
49 Peder Reinas
50 Age Aasve

51 Ove Sende

Verdal 1
Trods bl 1
Remyra
Ulvilla 1
Ulvilla 1
Prestmoen
Sleivtreff 2
Ulvilla 2
Sleivtreff 2
Arti Leell
Bjgrgmyran
Verdal 2
Stallmyra bl
Stallmyra
Verdal 2
Korstad bl
Verdal bl
Stallmyra
Verdal 2
Ulvilla 2
Verdal 1
Stod
Trods bl 2
Arti Leell
Sgrgrenda bl
Stallmyra
Prestmoen
Ronglan
Remyra
Verdal 1
Ulvilla 2
Sorte
Stallmyra
Sgrgrenda
Ronglan
Prestmoen
Ulvilla 3
Ulvilla 3
Bjgrgmyran
Verdal 3
Sleivtreff 2
Remyra
Ulvilla 1
Korstad bl
Ronglan
Bjgrgmyran
Sleivtreff 1
Sleivtreff 1
Ronglan
Arti Leell
Verdal 3

totalt
1220
1130
1130
1040
1020
990
970
950
940
920
890
850
490
470
470
470
470
460
450
450
440
440
420
420
410
410
400
400
400
390
390
380
380
380
360
360
350
340
340
320
310
310
310
310
290
260
260
260
250
250
240

treff Innledende

45
48
46
41
40
37
37
41
41
38
33
39

22
21
16
16

24
17
18
16
20
18
17
16
17
17
17
21
16
18
18
17
18
16

17
14

18
17
13
12

15
11
11
16
11
17

610
640
610
590
550
610
510
580
530
520
500
570

24
25
23
22
21
19
18
22
21
20
19
26

Finale
610
490
520
450
470
380
460
370
410
400
390
280

21
23
23
19
19
18
19
19
20
18
14
13

Oldboys
1 Verdal 2
2 Ulvilla 1
3 Verdal 1
4 Ulvilla 2

5 Prestmoen
6 Sleivtreff 2

7 Stallmyra
8 Remyra
9 Arti Lzl

10 Bjgrgmyran

11 Ronglan
12 Ulvilla 3

13 Sleivtreff 1

1490
1450
1440
1420
1370
1350
1340
1320
1190
1100
1050

930

680



52 Gustav Hjelde
53 Arne Holmsberg
54 Harald Nyenget
55 Magne Rgmo

Junior
1 Lars Einar Hgyem
2 Rune Breding
3 Kai D. Korsmo
4 Jim Ronny Rgmo
5 Havard Sivertsen
6 Arnstein Gjersing
7 Thomas Lyng
8 Lars O. Skogseth
9 Rune Olsen
10 Bo Berg
11 Daniel Nilsen
12 Oddgeir Aakvik
13 Geir S. Rgmo
14 Thomas Hovdal
15 Yngve Hognes
16 Frode Wernes
17 Mikal Bgrseth
18 Andre Vartdal

Damer

1 Kari Anne Leren

2 Tove Sollihaug

3 Bodil Ovesen

4 Eva Holm

5 Helga Rgmo

6 Tove Rgmo

7 Karin Raknes

8 Anne Stenhaug

9 Halldis Hovdal
10 May Stgrseth
11 Ingeborg Hjelsvold
12 Hege Leren
13 Sissel Madsg
14 Eva Stgrseth
15 Goril Leirtrg
16 Solfrid Sgrheim
17 Grete Reitan

Ulvilla 3
Ulvilla
Sleivtreff 1
Sorte

Verdal bl
Verdal bl
Bjgrgmyran
Gruva
Stallmyra 1 jr
Berre Flaks
Ulvilla

Trods
Stallmyra
Berre Bom
Gruva
Stallmyra 1 jr
Gruva
Stallmyra 2 jr
Bjgrgmyran
Stallmyra 2 jr
Bjgrgmyran
Stallmyra 1 jr

Sorte 2
Gruva
Arti lzll
Verdal bl
Sorte
Gruva
Gruva
Stallmyra
Stallmyra
Sorte 2
Sorte 1
Sorte 2
Sorte 1
Sorte 1
Sorte
Sgrgrenda
Stallmyra

240
210
160
130

totalt
1130
1100
920
860
770
750
710
700
690
560
260
220
200
190
190
180
140
140

totalt
1070
1000
920
860
860
790
650
590
570
500
310
310
280
230
230
200
180

13

treff Innledende

43
39
32
30
30
29
24
27
27
24
10

760
590
430
530
330
430
460
490
270
450

25
22
17
17
14
16
17
18
12
17

treff Innledende

37
44
34
38
34
37
27
29
27
24
15
15

14
11

690
550
470
440
480
460
330
310
350
310

22
23
18
22
20
21
15
17
17
15

Finale
370
510
490
330
440
320
250
210
420
110

Finale
380
450
450
420
380
330
320
280
220
190

18
17
15
13
16
13

15

15
21
16
16
14
16
12
12
10

Junior
1 Gruva
2 Bjgrgmyran
3 Stallmyra 1
4 Stallmyra 2

Damer
1 Gruva
2 Sorte 2
3 Stallmyra
4 Sorte 1

990
760
690
640

1340
1310
840
820



